
12/23/2014

12-23-2014
Player Stats

Name

John Carroll

Isaac Gassman

Cody Stokes

Drew Winterton

Garrett Duffin

Will Clausel

Chase Hill

Ben Rohder

Brett Johnson

Ryan David

Jarret Olson

Ross McCormicks

Jake Reinhardt

Jack Clausel

Robert Devries

Max Vickers

William Phillips

Wyatt Kerchner

Eric Phillips

Connor Fedderly

Jacob Gomes

Andrew Price

Brandon Viken

Udochukwu Agomo

Kevin Cunz

Jack Brady

Steve Smock

Jack Bullard

Ryan Gillen

Joe Secor

David Price

Jeremy McAfee

Charles Schmitt

Dahveed McKinney

Marcus Ramirez

Darren Eiland

Mitch Lavoy

Dylan Vaca

Mitch  Groen

Jacob Draper

Baylee Hopps

Mitch Westbrook

Andrew Pyszka

Brandon Godfrey

Zach Austin

Markus Elder

Chris Taylor

Evan Schomer

Josh Schmitt

Jon Dose

Keegan Clampitt

Team

Ottawa

Ottawa

Ottawa

Indian Creek

Princeton

Newark

Ottawa

Seneca

Ottawa

Kaneland

St. Bede

Seneca

Princeton

Newark

Forreston

Streator

Streator

Forreston

HBR

Kaneland

Kaneland

Sandwich

Seneca

Plano

Sandwich

St. Bede

Wilmington

HBR

Lisle

Plano

Sandwich

Streator

Indian Creek

Plano

Plano

Plano

Somonauk

Kaneland

Kaneland

Ottawa

St. Bede

Somonauk

St. Bede

Streator

Wilmington

Forreston

HBR

Newark

Somonauk

St. Bede

Coal City

#

25

11

22

11

12

3

32

21

4

4

12

10

14

42

14

4

5

12

3

5

55

34

22

32

24

4

25

10

24

33

5

3

30

3

5

24

20

20

22

34

14

14

0

10

14

33

11

24

11

23

1

GP

4

4

4

1

1

1

4

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Min

106

78

95

32

31

32

103

32

71

25

18

32

30

30

32

25

24

31

32

27

21

19

25

22

18

13

18

28

19

26

24

26

23

27

21

16

24

21

20

62

17

27

15

20

27

29

24

29

30

16

12

M/PG

26.5

19.5

23.8

32

31

32

25.8

32

17.8

25

18

32

30

30

32

25

24

31

32

27

21

19

25

22

18

13

18

28

19

26

24

26

23

27

21

16

24

21

20

15.5

17

27

15

20

27

29

24

29

30

16

12

*PTS

98

56

34

26

26

25

23

21

20

19

19

18

18

17

16

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

Avg Pts

24.5

14

8.5

26

26

25

5.8

21

5

19

19

18

18

17

16

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

2.3

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

HI

38

16

11

26

26

25

11

21

8

19

19

18

18

17

16

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

3

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

FGM

37

23

15

9

9

8

10

7

8

9

6

6

8

7

7

6

5

5

3

4

4

6

5

6

3

5

5

2

3

5

4

5

3

5

5

4

3

3

4

4

4

2

4

3

3

2

3

3

2

3

2

FGA

63

35

28

14

18

10

29

13

20

15

11

13

16

13

19

12

11

7

15

6

9

11

7

11

10

7

15

6

6

9

7

6

5

8

10

8

12

10

6

11

6

6

5

7

9

7

9

6

9

5

4

FG%

.587

.657

.536

64.3

50

80

.345

53.8

.4

60

54.5

46.2

50

53.8

36.8

50

45.5

71.4

20

66.7

44.4

54.5

71.4

54.5

30

71.4

33.3

33.3

50

55.6

57.1

83.3

60

62.5

50

50

25

30

66.7

.364

66.7

33.3

80

42.9

33.3

28.6

33.3

50

22.2

60

50

3PM

10

2

2

5

2

1

2

2

4

1

4

3

2

1

2

0

3

1

2

3

0

0

3

0

0

2

2

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

3

2

0

1

0

0

0

1

2

1

1

0

1

0

2

3PA

22

5

6

8

4

1

9

3

8

4

6

7

6

2

8

2

6

1

10

4

0

0

5

0

1

3

4

3

3

0

4

0

1

1

1

2

7

4

1

3

0

1

0

2

5

3

4

2

4

0

2

3P%

.455

.4

.333

62.5

50

100

.222

66.7

.5

25

66.7

42.9

33.3

50

25

0

50

100

20

75

0

0

60

0

0

66.7

50

66.7

66.7

0

25

0

0

0

0

100

42.9

50

0

.333

0

0

0

50

40

33.3

25

0

25

0

100

2PM

27

21

13

4

7

7

8

5

4

8

2

3

6

6

5

6

2

4

1

1

4

6

2

6

3

3

3

0

1

5

3

5

3

5

5

2

0

1

4

3

4

2

4

2

1

1

2

3

1

3

0

2PA

41

30

22

6

14

9

20

10

12

11

5

6

10

11

11

10

5

6

5

2

9

11

2

11

9

4

11

3

3

9

3

6

4

7

9

6

5

6

5

8

6

5

5

5

4

4

5

4

5

5

2

2P%

.659

.7

.591

66.7

50

77.8

.4

50

.333

72.7

40

50

60

54.5

45.5

60

40

66.7

20

50

44.4

54.5

100

54.5

33.3

75

27.3

0

33.3

55.6

100

83.3

75

71.4

55.6

33.3

0

16.7

80

.375

66.7

40

80

40

25

25

40

75

20

60

0

FTM

14

8

2

3

6

8

1

5

0

0

3

3

0

2

0

2

1

2

5

2

5

1

0

0

6

0

0

5

3

1

2

1

4

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

1

4

0

1

0

2

0

1

2

1

0

FTA

18

10

7

5

8

9

4

7

0

0

4

5

0

5

0

2

1

2

6

2

8

1

2

0

6

0

0

6

3

2

2

5

6

4

0

0

2

2

2

2

1

6

0

1

0

2

0

2

5

1

0

FT%

.778

.8

.286

60

75

88.9

.25

71.4

0

0

75

60

0

40

0

100

100

100

83.3

100

62.5

100

0

0

100

0

0

83.3

100

50

100

20

66.7

0

0

0

50

50

50

0

100

66.7

0

100

0

100

0

50

40

100

0

OReb

9

8

3

0

3

0

6

2

6

0

1

0

1

1

3

1

1

0

1

0

5

3

1

5

2

0

5

4

0

4

1

2

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

4

3

2

0

0

1

2

2

1

1

1

DReb

15

7

14

1

3

4

11

2

7

3

6

5

3

4

3

6

2

3

4

0

3

3

6

4

1

1

3

1

2

6

4

3

4

4

1

4

3

2

3

4

2

2

2

0

0

1

1

5

1

3

3

REB

24

15

17

1

6

4

17

4

13

3

7

5

4

5

6

7

3

3

5

0

8

6

7

9

3

1

8

5

2

10

5

5

5

5

1

4

3

3

4

6

6

5

4

0

0

2

3

7

2

4

4

PF

9

8

6

1

4

2

5

4

5

4

0

0

3

1

3

1

1

5

2

3

4

3

0

3

0

1

3

2

3

3

2

0

0

1

1

3

3

2

4

9

0

1

0

2

0

2

5

1

2

0

1

Ast

12

1

13

0

2

5

11

2

7

2

3

7

2

1

3

2

2

2

3

4

1

1

0

1

0

5

0

2

0

0

0

4

1

5

3

0

3

2

0

3

1

0

1

1

1

2

1

1

0

0

1

Blk

3

1

3

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Stl

6

3

10

1

0

1

5

0

4

3

1

1

3

0

1

1

3

0

5

2

1

0

2

0

0

2

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

2

2

0

1

1

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

2

0

TO

7

3

3

5

3

2

5

5

10

4

3

4

1

3

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

0

0

6

1

2

2

1

0

1

3

2

1

2

2

0

0

0

3

0

0

1

1

1

0

3

1

2

Trav

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Stol

4

1

0

3

0

0

2

1

4

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

2

2

1

0

1

2

0

0

1

1

2

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

DD

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BP

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

3

1

2

3

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

2

PARS

140

75

74

28

34

35

56

27

44

27

30

31

27

23

26

24

22

18

26

19

23

20

22

22

15

20

21

18

14

22

16

21

16

22

16

14

17

15

15

20

16

13

15

9

11

12

13

15

11

13

11



Name

Matt Long

David Boehne

Keating Rombach

Arik Applebee

Dalton Jilderda

Nathan Schneiderman

Cory Bradford

Trevor Stitt

Derrick Redmond

Braidy Shipp

Tanner Kuhne

Isaiah Wasington

Colling Hundley

Nick Micetich

Jason Bohannon

Grant Haen

Steve McGrath

Michael Donovan

Luke Long

Devin Bryant

Alex Bonn

Brady Villarrel

Will Cooper

Keegan McKinney

Austin Groshans

Jacob Cunningham

Michael Armstrong

Ryan Joyve

Karter Kunkel

Zach Boaz

Brett Johnson

Sam Morgan

Sam Halm

Will DixonWalton

Levi Bates

Kurtis Smith

Colin Balzuweit

Dutch Schneeman

Drew Diehl

Mark Lilly

Zachary Douglas

Mark McGrath

Charlie Jansen

Larry Coleman

Kenny Brent

Schuyler Parks

Sergio Chavez

Alonzo Herrera

Brock Delphey

Brodin Harty

Danny Humes

Eric Smudzinski

Joey Dudek

D'Angelo Pryor

Nate Lightle

Team

Coal City

Indian Creek

Ottawa

Seneca

Princeton

Forreston

Indian Creek

Lisle

Lisle

St. Bede

Princeton

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

HBR

Lisle

Newark

Ottawa

Ottawa

Seneca

Somonauk

Wilmington

Wilmington

Coal City

Forreston

Forreston

Indian Creek

Lisle

Newark

Ottawa

Plano

Sandwich

St. Bede

Wilmington

Princeton

Coal City

Coal City

HBR

Indian Creek

Kaneland

Kaneland

Lisle

Lisle

Ottawa

Ottawa

Ottawa

Plano

Plano

Sandwich

Seneca

Somonauk

St. Bede

St. Bede

Streator

Streator

#

34

33

10

12

40

44

25

22

5

15

20

3

12

23

40

12

11

5

40

24

50

12

23

5

24

52

44

34

4

12

1

20

25

10

10

4

21

33

23

11

33

33

31

3

24

33

20

23

15

50

42

5

10

21

12

GP

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Min

11

32

47

21

14

19

12

16

20

14

5

15

10

11

29

16

20

17

10

22

25

16

9

7

1

11

16

5

12

5

6

23

16

20

21

5

4

26

10

22

9

25

24

8

17

14

8

15

17

16

30

16

11

11

10

M/PG

11

32

11.8

21

14

19

12

16

20

14

5

15

10

11

29

16

20

4.3

2.5

22

25

16

9

7

1

11

16

5

12

2.5

6

23

16

20

21

5

4

26

10

22

9

25

24

2.7

4.3

3.5

8

15

17

16

30

16

11

11

10

*PTS

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Avg Pts

6

6

1.5

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

1

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

1.5

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

.7

.5

.5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

HI

6

6

3

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

FGM

3

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

FGA

7

7

11

4

2

5

3

4

4

6

2

4

8

5

4

4

3

3

5

3

6

7

4

1

1

2

5

3

1

4

2

2

3

3

5

2

1

5

3

4

2

10

4

1

7

4

2

2

0

4

6

3

7

2

2

FG%

42.9

28.6

.182

25

50

40

66.7

50

50

33.3

100

50

25

20

25

50

33.3

.333

.4

66.7

33.3

14.3

50

100

100

50

20

33.3

100

.25

50

0

33.3

33.3

20

50

100

20

33.3

25

50

10

25

1

.143

.25

50

0

0

25

16.7

33.3

14.3
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Name

Jake Houch

Luke Mann

Alex Zlomie

Nick Dearner

Brenton Schmidt

Drew Headly

Kendall Endres

Kody Randa

Nathan Bartley

Damion Nambo

Niklas Keerl

Tyler Brewer

Steven Zhang

Cody Krug

Ryan Horrie

Chandler Balzuweit

Jared Skubic

Segal Arias

Christian Johnson

Jacob Lipman

Ethan Groom

Logan Rogers

Evan Watz

Bryce Flick

Aidan Carr

Zach McNanna

Jacob Morsch

Ben Harrison

Kooper Gordon

Jake Wiesler

Jake Marczuk

Steven Limbrunner

Nick Massura

David Keleher

Adalberto Gutierrez

Drew English

Matt Eike

Zachary Anderson

Mitchel Schmidt

Mason Curtis

Marco Martinez

Tyler Meeks

Shawn Cochran

Dontrell Starling

Austin Stewart

Zac Dabbert

Jake Valentine

Alexander Peterson

Sean Baker

Eric Tuttle

Jacob Kenyon

Cory Jansen

Clint Rader

Parker Novey

Gabe Braboy

Team

Streator

Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington

Princeton

Indian Creek

Newark

Sandwich

St. Bede

Streator

Streator

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Coal City

Forreston

Forreston

Forreston

Forreston

Forreston

Forreston

HBR

HBR

HBR

Indian Creek

Indian Creek

Kaneland

Kaneland

Lisle

Lisle

Lisle

Lisle

Newark

Newark

Newark

Ottawa

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Sandwich

Sandwich

Seneca

Seneca

Somonauk

Somonauk

Somonauk

Somonauk

Somonauk

St. Bede

#

44

13

24

32

2

12

21

4

2

20

24

10

11

13

14

15

22

25

30

13

15

20

23

31

35

20

22

31

10

22

12

23

11

20
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21

5

15

20

23

10

11

12
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1

3
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1
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1
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7
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9
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7
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4

12

16

4

5

19

16

1

28

1

1

1

7

4

3

13

12

2

2

13
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1

14

7

17

5

1

6

2

2

12

2

2

27
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3

9

1
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1

9
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Name

Max Moskalewicz

Mason Southall

A.J. Vargas

Michael Camp

Zach Friel

Kao Tomaszewski

Skye Behrends

Tyler Clark

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Team

St. Bede

Wilmington

Wilmington

Princeton

Princeton

Princeton

Princeton

Princeton

Coal City

Forreston

HBR

Indian Creek

Kaneland

Lisle

Newark

Ottawa

Plano

Sandwich

Seneca

Somonauk

St. Bede

Streator

Wilmington

Princeton

#

3

22

30

4

30

32

42

50
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1

1

1

1
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68.9
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97.4
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89
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74.4

92

95.8

98.4

79.7

109.3

88.9

Min

6

12

4

0

0

1

10

18

4

7

17

22

15

10

16

55

9

15

19
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15

13

10

16
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6
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0

0

1

10

18
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49

200
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43
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44

*PTS

0

0
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0

0
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32.2
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32
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32
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32.2

32

32
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0
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43
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52
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27.9

35.6

50
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